
FORCE BUS ROUTE 
PLACE  TIMING 

GIROUDPURI 07:55 AM 
DARRA 08:05 AM 

RAMPUR 08:15 AM 
DERADIH 08:25 AM 

AMODI  08:35 AM 
NAWAPARA 08:45 AM 
DHAMALPUR 08:50 AM 

HASUWA 08:55 AM 
BARPALI 09:00 AM 
SCHOOL 09:05 AM 

BE READY ON TIME 
DRIVER : SAMEER TANDAN 

(MATIYA)  
CONTACT: 6263694920 

 

7 

SCHOOL ASSEMBLY 
TIME : 09:10 AM 



 
TATA BUS ROUTE 1 

PLACE TIMING 
MADWA 

(MAUHABHATA) 
07:45 AM 

MATIYA 07:55 AM 
TENDUBHATA 08:05 AM 

KOTIYADIH 08:10 AM 
AMLIDIH 08:10 AM 
SCHOOL 08:15 AM 

BE READY ON TIME 
DRIVER : NEELKAMAL RATRE 

(MADWA)  
CONTACT: 9669508030 



 

TATA BUS ROUTE 2 
PLACE TIMING 

GIDHOURI 08:25 AM 
TUNDRA 08:30 AM 

MOHATARA(ROAD) 09:00 AM 
SCHOOL 09:05 AM 

BE READY ON TIME 
DRIVER : NEELKAMAL RATRE 

(MADWA)  
CONTACT: 9669508030 

 



 
SCHOOL VAN ROUTE 1 

PLACE TIMING 
MOHTARA + 

TEACHER 
7:50 AM 

SCHOOL 08:00 AM 
DRIVER : PARMESHWAR SAHU 
(TENDUBHATA) 

CONTACT : 7772032387 
 



 
SCHOOL VAN ROUTE 2 

PLACE TIMING 

KHUMHARI 08:15 AM 

GHATMADWA 08:20 AM 

GIDHOURI 08:25 AM 

PARSAPALI 08:30 AM 

BHAISAMUDA 08:40 AM 

SCHOOL 08:45 AM 
 



 
SCHOOL VAN ROUTE 3 

PLACE TIMING 

MOHTARA 08:55 AM 

BARPALI 09:00 AM 

SCHOOL 09:05 AM 
DRIVER : PARMESHWAR SAHU 
(TENDUBHATA) 

CONTACT : 7772032387 
 

 



 
BOLERO ROUTE 1 

PLACE TIMING 

BALODA (DERA) 08:00 AM 

SCHOOL 08:35 AM 
DRIVER : BHASKAR SAHU (AMLIDIH) 

CONTACT: 8435253732 
 



 
BOLERO ROUTE 2 

PLACE TIMING 

BALODA 08:40 AM 

SCHOOL 09:00 AM 
DRIVER : BHASKAR SAHU (AMLIDIH) 

CONTACT : 8435253732 
 

 


